LOFT Fridge organizers

Kuhlschrankorganizer 1.6 I, S LOFT
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SWISS B3 DESIGN

Berichterstellungsdatum 18.11.2024

Artikelnummer
Farb./Motivbezeichung
EAN Stiick/Pack

EAN Palette

EAN VPE

Ursprungsland
WarenNr / Imp.CodeNr
Mindestbestellmenge
Hohe ST

Breite ST

Liange ST
Bruttogewicht ST
Hoéhe VPE

Breite VPE

Lange VPE
Bruttogewicht VPE
Hoéhe PAL

Hoéhe PAL Lage
Breite PAL

Liange PAL
Bruttogewicht PAL
Artikelart
Rohmaterial
Regranulatanteil in %

Rotho Kunststoff AG
Industriestrasse Althau 11
CH-5303 Wirenlingen
Tel: +41(0) 56 297 1313
E-Mail: info@rotho.com

1000000096
Transparent
7610859156013
7612583978015
7612583278016

CH
39241000
4

Frischhalten / Bevorraten
PS
0

Rotho Kunststoff GmbH
HauptstraBe 84

D-79733 Gorwihl

Tel: +49 (0) 7672 480 12 480
E-Mail: info@rotho.com

0.090/m
0.075/m
0.310 m
0.150 kg
0.177/m
0.075/m
0.310/m
0.600 kg
0.980/m
0.177/m
0.800/m
1.200 m

122.200 kg

Rotho Sp.zo.0.z0.0

Grabskiego 2

PL-75-210 Koszalin

Tel: +48 (0) 247171 100

E-Mail: info@rotho.com



